
with wheat toast, crispy bacon & hash browns 
Two Eggs Your Way

Breakfast Combos

14.

with bacon and fresh fruit 
Pancakes & Scrambled Eggs 15.

Crepes, Pancakes 
& More

Banana & Strawberry Crepes (2)
Nutella and Pecan Crepes (2)
Blueberry Pancakes w/Bacon (2)
French Toast 
All American Waffle w/ Eggs
Cheese Quiche
Spinach & Cheese Quiche
Wheat Toast
Croissant
Oatmeal

8.
8.
7.
7.
7.
6.
7.
3.
3.
6.

 

breakfast menu

choice of cheese or spinach, hash browns,
bacon and fresh fruit

Quiche 14.

with hash browns and bacon
Egg Croissant 14.

with cotija cheese and caramelized onions
Egg Tacos 13.

with oatmeal and fresh fruit
Heart Healthy Breakfast 13.

with fresh fruit
Ham & Cheese Omelet 15.

all combos served with juice and coffee

Build Your Own Omelet

Add any extra ingredient
Vegetables: spinach, roasted tomatoes,
asparagus tips, caramelized onions,
jalapeños, green onions, bell peppers,
black olives or mushrooms
 
Proteins: Wild Boar Sausage, prosciutto,
smoked salmon, crabmeat or bacon
 
Cheeses: gruyere, white cheddar, goat
cheese, feta cheese, cream cheese or
parmesan cheese

13
 
 

.75
 

Start with 3 eggs, white or regular with
3 ingredients - served with fresh fruit



with tomatoes, cheese and fresh fruit
Egg Croissant Sandwich

Entrees & Sandwiches

with wheat toast, scrambled eggs 
and hash browns

The Classic Egg Sandwich

Your Choice of: 
mushrooms and cheese w/ fresh fruit
onions and poblano peppers w/ fresh fruit

Frittata 

10.

9.

8.

14.
served with cheese grits and fresh fruit

Eggs Benedict 

with salsa, refried black beans, Mexican
rice & soft tortilla

Huevos Rancheros 10.

Juice & Milk
Orange Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Tomato Juice
Cranberry Juice
Apple Juice
Milk (whole, 2%, or skim)

The Coffee Shop

Regular Coffee
Decaf Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Hot Tea w/ Mint
Irish Coffee
Bailey's Coffee

2.25
2.25
4.25
4.25
3.75
3.75
3.75
5.00
5.00

There has never been a
sadness that can't be cured

by a breakfast food.

breakfast menu

with cotija cheese, caramelized onions
and salsa 

Egg Tacos 8.

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.50

add a flavor shot to your coffee           1.00
vanilla, hazelnut or caramel

-Ron Swanson

It's Never Too Early
Champagne
Mimosas
Bellini
Bloody Mary

3.
3.
3.
3.


